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Form for filing Rate Schedules 

East Casey Co. Water District 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

For 
--~C~o_mm_u_n~i~t-y-,~T-o_w_n_o_r_,..C~i~t-y--

SHEET NO. 

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. ------

SHEET NO. ------ -------

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

MONTHLY RATES: 

FIRST 2,000 gallons $10 .5'( 
(Minimum 
Bill) 

Next 3,000 gallons (per 1,000 gallons) $4.93 

Next 5,000 gallons (per 1, 000 gallons) $4.71 

Next 5,000 gallons (per 1,000 gallons) $4. 4 8 

Nex t l 5,ooo gallons (per 1,000 gallons) $4.26 
........ - ;_ .,,,. ... 

Next 5,000 gallons (per 1,000 gallons) $3.81 

,.. Over 20,000 gallons (per 1,000 

DATE OF ISSUE 

e. ISSUED BY -,-~:?"'i-N-a-~-:-b-f\.-li..-f_f_f_c~-m&4-r ___ /_ 

gallons) 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

: : ,, 1 ,. 1996 uUL b 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAH 5:011 . 
SECTION 9 (1) 

By' ()A.< /, . /~ ·-;r,1 •• t7 
·--~~...- '-~·· · ,; ... ~ .. 

FOR rrt PtJBL:C s~rP:iCECo~:;.:;;.SS ! ·~~ .. 

DATE EFFECT!~ /fo/t, 

TITLE Yb t1 . ' 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky 
in Case No. dated 

G~01 
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East Casey co. Water District 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

For 
--~C-o_mm_u_n~i-t_y_,--.T~o-w_n_o_r_..,.C~i~t-y--

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. ------

SHEET NO. ------ -------

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

MONTHLY RATES: 

FIRST 2,000 gallons 

Next 3,000 gallons (per 

Next 5,000 gallons (per 

Nex t 5,000 gallons (per 
., ... 

Nex t \5,000 gallons (per 

' Nex t 5,000 gallons (per 

Over 20,000 gallons (per 

DATE OF ISSUE 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 

gallons) 

gallons) 

gallons) 

gallons) 

gallons) 

gallons) 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMM!SSIOt>l 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

JUL 1 5 1996 
PURSUANT TO 80? KAR 5:01 1. 

SECT ICM 9 ( 1) 

BY:_ d"u4:!::. ... f:..:!J!::f::; _ _ 
FOR T~C SEiiViCE COiv~i·,1iSS tO<~ 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

$10. 5'/ 
(Minimum 
Bill) 

$4.93 

$4.71 

$4. 4 8 

$4.26 

$3.81 

-ISSUED BY -,....,.A..,._C>1:_Na_i?_:_;_f_'iJ--r~-f-f-~-~--(Ja-~-/-

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky 
in Case No. dated 

I 


